
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

École
White City

School

Fire

Statio
n

Communiskate

RM Soccer
Facility & Beach
Volleyball Court

Tennis

Court

Serbu Park 
Baseball

Diamonds

Tennis

Court

Splash Park

          Aspen Links
Country Club

Sapphire Dr.

Pa
lm

er
 P

l.

Nicklaus Pl.

N
el

so
n 

Pl
.

Norman Pl.
Porter Bay

South Plains Rd.

South Plains Road West

Exit 224

Exit 227

Exit 229

Exit 223

Exit 223
Exit 229

Great Plains Rd.

Industrial Drive

Industrial Drive

Pe
rc

iv
al

 D
r.

McLeod Rd.

Emerald Park Rd.

Kingsmere Ave.

Emerald Dr.

Pa
lm

er
 C

re
s.

Diamond Rd.

Pearl Cres.

Hogan Pl.
Park  Cres.

Pergola Park Pl.

Emerald Gate G
al

lo
w

ay
St

.

St. A
ndrew’s B

ay

H
ut

ch
en

ce
 R

oa
d

St
on

e 
Po

in
te

 R
oa

d

Fr
an

ks
 L

ak
e 

Ro
ad

Ca
rs

on
 R

oa
d

Bu
tt

e 
Ro

ad

Ki
rb

y 
St

re
et

Ra
tn

er
 S

tr
ee

t

G
re

at
 P

la
in

s 
In

du
st

ri
al

 D
ri

ve

In
no

va
ti

on
 D

ri
ve

Sapphire Bay

Crystal Pl.

Co
ra

l P
l.

Em
er

al
d 

Pl
.

H
ub

er
 B

ay

Ga
rn

et
 P

l.

To
pa

z P
l.

Pa
rk

 B
ay

St
er

n 
Pl

ac
e

Sapphire Pl.

Gemstone Pl.

Ramm Ave.

North Service RoadNorth Service Road

Gregory Ave.

Li
ps

et
t S

t.

Ridgedale Bay

Carson Avenue

Carson Crescent

Hummingbird Bay

Rosewood Bay

Gregory Ave E

Federal Dr.

Ca
pi

to
l P

l.

Meadow Rd.

Fe
rn

w
oo

d 
St

.

Brier G
ate

Em
er

al
d 

Ri
dg

e

Fernwood Bay

W
ill

ow
 B

ay

Fe
rn

w
oo

d 
Pl

.

Christopher Pl.

Fairway Road

Jade Pl.

Lo
tt

 R
d.

Emerald Gate East

Em
er

al
d 

Vi
st

a

Fairway Cres.

Fairway Rd.

Fairw
ay Bay

Fa
irw

ay
 P

l.

Huber Dr.

Emerald Creek Dr.

Em
er

al
d 

Cr
ee

k 
Rd

.

McKenzie Pointe
McKenzie

Landing

To Bridlewood Estates 

To Escott & Deneve Estates 

Meadow Rd.

Aspen Pl.

Bo
w

er
 B

ay

Zatylny Cres.

Park Meadows Rd. Hunter Bay

Jaxon Rd.

Ke
nn

ed
y 

Pa
ss

Lott Rd. East

Emerald Ridge East

Betteridge Rd.

Wellington
Bay

Cumberland
 Bay

Cannington
 Bay

Em
er

al
d 

H
ill

 D
r.

Paradise Road

Pa
ra

di
se

 C
irc

le

D
aw

n 
Ba

y
Pe

ac
e 

G
at

e

Stardust

Bay

Eden 
Gate

Bo
w

er
 D

r.

Fr
an

ks
la

ke
 R

oa
d

Emerald Ridge
SchoolCrescent

College

Cambridge
Bay

Sarah’s Cove

Oxford
Bay

Yale
Place

AMBASSADORS
FOR CHRIST CHURCH

Churchill
Cres.

M
ot

he
r w

el
l D

r.

Motherwell Dr.

Stanford Road

M
ot

he
rw

el
l D

r.

Pr
in

ce
to

n 
D

r.

Aspen Village Drive

White City 
O�ce

Double K
Recreation Area/

Outdoor Rink

PostO�ce

Mall

DUMUR

48

McKenzieRCMP

W
hi

te
 C

it
y 

D
r.

C
o

n
fe

d
 e

ra
ti

o
n

 D
r.

Lane

Ruby Pl.

RM
 O

�
ce

Woods Cres.

New Bay

     South Serv
ice Road

Nick’s 
Service Ltd.

PLYMOUTH BRETHREN CHRISTIAN CHURCH
DISCOVERY LEARNING

Park Gate

Kuzmicz 
Park/Soccer

Facility

WHITE CITY
TOWN OF

(RM OF EDENWOLD)
EMERALD PARK

RANCH 
EHRLO

COPPERSANDS

CROSS 
BORDERS 
CONSULTING

CINDERCRETE

OCHAPOWACE FIRST NATION 
PETRO CANADA GAS AND 
CONVENIENCE STORE

BATTY'S
EXCAVATING & 

TRUCKING

GEE BEE
CONSTRUCTION

SCH MAINTENANCE

BUFFALO LOOKOUT 
CAMPGROUND & RV PARK

CLAAS CANADA 
WEST HARVEST 

CENTRE

GFL 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

CRATEX LTD.

PJ STORAGE

STONEBRIDGE
REDI-MIX

BERGEN EXCAVATING
CLC BUILD SOLUTIONS

SEEDMASTER

DOUBLE STAR 
DRILLING LTD. 

GRI CONST.
SU

NB
EL

T 
SU

PP
LY

K-LINE
MECHANICS

M&O 
CONSTRUCTION 

LTD.

CANADIAN PLAINS 
ENERGY SERVICES 

RM OF EDENWOLD NORTH 
WATER RESERVOIR

ASCENT STAIRWORKS

WOODCHUCK 
WOOD SALES

DYER 
STRAIGHTS 

CAMPGROUND

DOUBLE K EXCAVATING

DAN LEE ENTERPRISES

TO
 W

HI
TE

 B
UT

TE
 TR

AI
LS

 

BENNETT FARM

RICHARDSON INT.

REED LEISURE
PRODUCTS

BALZER’S 
CANADA

GENERAL AGGREGATE EQUIP.
SOBEY’S 
LIQUOR 
STORE TITAN 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONTAINMENT

CANADA 
CULVERT

AQUAMAN

CLASSIC
LANDSCAPING

METAL
EXPERTS

CANADIAN LINE HAUL 
TRANSPORT

TRUGREEN METAL 
RECYCLING

FLAME

ALL POINTS
EXCAVATING

GREAT PLAINS 
BUILDING

MAZERGROUP EMERALD
CITY

CARWASH

COMING
SOON

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

DUFFERIN 
HOMES

KEE  Automotive
Details & Storage Ltd.

JET ICE
RM WATER 

TREATMENT PLANT
EMERALD 

PARK SHOP
                         ICM 

ALL RITE BLD.

CENTRAL POLE
ALWYNN STEEL
A-LINE MECH.

EMERALD PARK/
REGINA EAST

TRITHART HOMES

EMMANUEL VILLA 
CARE HOME

OXY WELLNESS
MICHELLE’S SUGAR LOUNGE

AG COM PRODUCTIONS

ROYAL PARK DEVELOPMENTS

MATRIX SOLUTIONS
SUPERIOR HANDLING

LIFT MOVE FUEL/L’IL MISS FIT
STAMPEDE SALES

 ALL-RITE BUILDING TENANTS:
(CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD & PERCIVAL DRIVE) 

ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS 
HIGHMARK EXPLORATION
CHEEKIE BATH BODY
ALL-RITE MECHANICAL

UNIVERSAL COLLISION CENTRE EXPRESS
BRAWN BROS. HEATING & COOLING
THOMAS GROUP INC.

 ALL-RITE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTH PLAINS ROAD)

COMING SOON
ROYAL PARK RESIDENTIAL

As of July 2020 
Any errors or omissions on this map were 

not intentional.  This is a promotional tool. 

STREET INDEX
(EP = Emerald Park, RM = RM of Edenwold, RM BBD = RM Butte Business District and WC = White City) 

Please note, these are approx. locations using the grid printed on this map. 

Aspen Place (WC) G12
Aspen Village Drive (EP) G-I6-7
Betteridge Road (RM/WC) L4-12
Bower Bay (WC) H12
Bower Drive (WC) F-H10
Brier Gate (WC) E11
Butte Road (RM-BBD) A-C4
Cambridge Bay (WC) H10 
Cannington Bay (WC) G10
Capitol Place (WC)  E10
Carson Avenue (RM-BBD) B4-5 
Carson Crescent (RM-BBD) A4-5
Carson Road (RM-BBD) A-C4
Christopher Place (WC) H10
Churchill Crescent (WC)  G10-11
College Crescent (WC) H10-11
Confederation Drive (WC) E-F10
Coral Place (EP) F8
Crystal Place (EP) F7
Cumberland Bay (WC)  G10
Dawn Bay (WC) L9
Diamond Road (EP) E7
Eden Gate (WC) L10
Emerald Creek Drive (WC) I-J9
Emerald Creek East (WC) I10
Emerald Creek Rd (WC) I-J9
Emerald Drive (EP) F-G7-8
Emerald Gate (EP) E-F8
Emerald Gate East (WC) H-I9-10
Emerald Hill Drive (WC) F-H10
Emerald Place (EP) F-G8
Emerald Ridge East (WC) G-H10-11
Emerald Vista (WC) H-I10
Fairway Bay (WC) H9
Fairway Crescent (WC) H-I8-9
Fairway Road (WC) H-I8-9

Federal Drive (WC) E-F10-11
Fernwood Bay (WC) F12
Fernwood Place (WC) G12
Fernwood Street (WC) E-G12-13
Frankslake Road (RM) A-C10
Galloway Street (WC) D-E8 
Garnet Place (EP) F8
Great Plains Industrial Drive (EP) D-M4 
Great Plains Road (EP) D4-8
Gregory Avenue (WC) E8-10
Gregory Avenue East (WC) D-E10-13
Hogan Drive (EP) H8-9
Hogan Place (EP) E6-7
Huber Bay (EP) G-H7
Huber Drive (EP) H7-8
Hummingbird Bay (WC) E-F9-10
Hunter Bay (EP) K12
Hutchence Road (EP) E-G5
Industrial Drive West (EP) F3-4
Jade Place (WC) F-G9
Jaxon Road (EP) I-L12-13
Kennedy Road (RM) D-M13 
Kirby Street (RM-BBD) B-C3
Lipsett Street (WC) D-E9
Lott Road East (WC) F10-11
Lott Road (WC) F-I9-10
McKenzie Lane (WC) D-E11
McKenzie Pointe (WC) D-E11-12
McLeod Road (EP) E5-6
Meadow Road (WC) E-G11-12
Motherwell Drive (WC) G-H10-11
Nelson Place (EP) F6
New Bay (EP) F6
Nicklaus Place (EP) G6
Norman Place (EP) F7
North Service Road (RM-BBD) B-C1-13
Oxford Bay (WC) H11

Palmer Crescent (EP) E-F6-7
Palmer Place (EP) F7
Paradise Circle (WC) L-M10
Paradise Road (WC) M9
Park Bay (EP) D8
Park Crescent (EP) D-E8
Park Gate (EP) E8
Park Meadow Road (EP) K10-12
Park Place (EP) E8
Peace Gate (WC) M9
Pearl Crescent (EP) E-F7
Percival Drive (EP) D-E5
Porter Bay (EP) F-G7
Princeton Drive (WC) H11
Ramm Avenue *turns into Ramm Ave. 
from Great Plains Rd.  (EP/WC) D9-13
Ratner Street (RM-BBD) B-C2
Ridgedale Bay (WC) E-F8-9
Rosewood Bay (WC) D10
Sapphire Bay (EP) G8
Sapphire Drive (EP) F-G8-9
Sapphire Place (EP) G8
Sarah’s Cove  (WC) H-I10
South Plains Road (EP) D-F4-7
St. Andrews Bay (EP) E-F6
Stanford Road  (WC) G-H11
Stardust Bay (WC) L9
Stern Place (EP) D8
Stone Pointe Road (RM) A-C7
Topaz Place (EP) F8
Wellington Bay (WC) G10
White City Drive (WC) D-M10
Willow Bay (WC) F-G12
Woods Crescent (EP) F6
Yale Place (WC) H11
Zatylny Crescent  (EP) I-K10-11

DAIRY QUEEN
FUTURE COMMUNICATIONS 
DASH & REED SPORT MEDICINE 

WISH HOME DECOR
PHARMASAVE
BELLA CHIC

 EMERALD PARK CROSSING TENANTS:
(NORTHEAST CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD AND 
EMERALD PARK ROAD) 

CLARK’S 
SUPPLY 
SERVICE

GREAT PLAINS AUCTIONEERS
PURE LIVING YOGA
DANCE PLUS EP
MADERA KITCHEN & BATH
RH ELECTRIC
PALADYNE MANAGEMENT

STONE ROOTS WELLNESS
WEST SOURCE SOLUTIONS
WHITE CITY DANCING SCHOOL
ECO CONCRETE LEVELLING
RECYCLE WEST
GREAT PLAINS LEASEHOLDS 

REGINA PLUMBING & HEATING
ECO CONCRETE LEVELLING
AL GARDEN SUPPLY
FLOORING WORLD
HI TUTOR

GREAT PLAINS BUILDING

ICE HOUSE RESTAURANT & LIQUOR STORE

EMERALD MART CONVENIENCE
EMERALD PARK HOMES
EASTSIDE PHARMACY
HUB INSURANCE
EASTSIDE MEDICAL CLINIC
WARMAN VETERINARY SERVICES
VINA FURNITURE
INTERPROVINCIAL ACCOUNTING

EMERALD PARK SCHOOL AGED CARE
DEAL DIRECT CERAMIC TILES LTD.
SUBWAY 
EMERALD PARK EYE CARE
EMERALD PARK INFANT & TODDLER CENTRE
EMERALD PARK CHILD CARE
EMERALD PARK DENTAL CLINIC
URBAN SUSHI & GRILL
BROWNSTONE PROFESSIONAL CENTRE:
        EAST PLAINS COUNSELLING & ASSESSMENT
        EMERALD PARK ULTRASOUND
        LASKOWSKI & WRIGHT LLP 
        20/20 WEALTH MANAGEMENT

 EMERALD CENTRE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTHEAST CORNER OF EMERALD PARK ROAD AND GREAT PLAINS ROAD) 

HR EDUCATION
SALON U
BOURASSA & ASSOCIATES
TRADES SOLUTIONS DEVELOPMENTS
VET TO PET MOBILE VETERINARY SERVICES

MAP

BUTTE BUSINESS DISTRICT
(RM OF EDENWOLD)

PLAINSVIEW 
CREDIT UNION 
BUILDING TENANTS:
THRIVE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
AMPJACK INDUSTRIES
MCDOUGALL AUCTIONS
WELLNESS BLUEPRINT HEALTH CENTRE

DAIRYLAND AGRO SUPPLY

POLUS TELECOMMUNICATIONS

building centre

SOUTHWEST 
STAINLESS STEEL

 & ALLOY

FER-PAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE

West

PRAIRIE DONAIR

THE DAWG 
HOUSE

CALIBER GROUP 
TENANTS:
CALIBER CONSTRUCTION
ZP NEW TECH
PETER’S CLEANING SERVICE
LIQUID STONE
PRAIRIE LITHIUM
HL ENTERPRISE

ARTISTIC ELECTRONIC & 
APPLIANCE
CHANGFENG AUTO PART
TAILORED LIVING
BIOPEP
FARMER BOY

NCSG 
CRANE & HEAVY 
HAUL SERVICE 

LEGEND: 
 = walking paths
 = roadways
 = golf course
 = RM of Edenwold/Emerald Park 
 = Town of White City

= Playground

Ke
nn

ed
y 

Ro
ad



North Service Road

COMMUNITY 
PROUD

As of July 2020 
Any errors or omissions on this map were 

not intentional.  This is a promotional tool. 

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

École
White City

School

Fire

Statio
n

Communiskate

RM Soccer
Facility & Beach
Volleyball Court

Tennis

Court

Serbu Park 
Baseball

Diamonds

Tennis

Court

Splash Park

          Aspen Links
Country Club

Sapphire Dr.

Pa
lm

er
 P

l.

Nicklaus Pl.

N
el

so
n 

Pl
.

Norman Pl.
Porter Bay

South Plains Rd.

South Plains Road West

Exit 224

Exit 227

Exit 229

Exit 223

Exit 223
Exit 229

Great Plains Rd.

Industrial Drive

Industrial Drive

Pe
rc

iv
al

 D
r.

McLeod Rd.

Emerald Park Rd.

Kingsmere Ave.

Emerald Dr.

Pa
lm

er
 C

re
s.

Diamond Rd.

Pearl Cres.

Hogan Pl.
Park  Cres.

Pergola Park Pl.

Emerald Gate G
al

lo
w

ay
St

.

St. A
ndrew’s B

ay

H
ut

ch
en

ce
 R

oa
d

St
on

e 
Po

in
te

 R
oa

d

Fr
an

ks
 L

ak
e 

Ro
ad

Ca
rs

on
 R

oa
d

Bu
tt

e 
Ro

ad

Ki
rb

y 
St

re
et

Ra
tn

er
 S

tr
ee

t

G
re

at
 P

la
in

s 
In

du
st

ri
al

 D
ri

ve

In
no

va
ti

on
 D

ri
ve

Sapphire Bay

Crystal Pl.

Co
ra

l P
l.

Em
er

al
d 

Pl
.

H
ub

er
 B

ay

Ga
rn

et
 P

l.

To
pa

z P
l.

Pa
rk

 B
ay

St
er

n 
Pl

ac
e

Sapphire Pl.

Gemstone Pl.

Ramm Ave.

North Service RoadNorth Service Road

Gregory Ave.

Li
ps

et
t S

t.

Ridgedale Bay

Carson Avenue

Carson Crescent

Hummingbird Bay

Rosewood Bay

Gregory Ave E

Federal Dr.

Ca
pi

to
l P

l.

Meadow Rd.

Fe
rn

w
oo

d 
St

.

Brier G
ate

Em
er

al
d 

Ri
dg

e

Fernwood Bay

W
ill

ow
 B

ay

Fe
rn

w
oo

d 
Pl

.

Christopher Pl.

Fairway Road

Jade Pl.

Lo
tt

 R
d.

Emerald Gate East

Em
er

al
d 

Vi
st

a

Fairway Cres.

Fairway Rd.

Fairw
ay Bay

Fa
irw

ay
 P

l.

Huber Dr.

Emerald Creek Dr.

Em
er

al
d 

Cr
ee

k 
Rd

.

McKenzie Pointe
McKenzie

Landing

To Bridlewood Estates 

To Escott & Deneve Estates 

Meadow Rd.

Aspen Pl.

Bo
w

er
 B

ay

Zatylny Cres.

Park Meadows Rd. Hunter Bay

Jaxon Rd.

Ke
nn

ed
y 

Pa
ss

Lott Rd. East

Emerald Ridge East

Betteridge Rd.

Wellington
Bay

Cumberland
 Bay

Cannington
 Bay

Em
er

al
d 

H
ill

 D
r.

Paradise Road

Pa
ra

di
se

 C
irc

le

D
aw

n 
Ba

y
Pe

ac
e 

G
at

e

Stardust

Bay

Eden 
Gate

Bo
w

er
 D

r.

Fr
an

ks
la

ke
 R

oa
d

Emerald Ridge
SchoolCrescent

College

Cambridge
Bay

Sarah’s Cove

Oxford
Bay

Yale
Place

AMBASSADORS
FOR CHRIST CHURCH

Churchill
Cres.

M
ot

he
r w

el
l D

r.

Motherwell Dr.

Stanford Road

M
ot

he
rw

el
l D

r.

Pr
in

ce
to

n 
D

r.

Aspen Village Drive

White City 
O�ce

Double K
Recreation Area/

Outdoor Rink

PostO�ce

Mall

DUMUR

48

McKenzieRCMP

W
hi

te
 C

it
y 

D
r.

C
o

n
fe

d
 e

ra
ti

o
n

 D
r.

Lane

Ruby Pl.

RM
 O

�
ce

Woods Cres.

New Bay

     South Serv
ice Road

Nick’s 
Service Ltd.

PLYMOUTH BRETHREN CHRISTIAN CHURCH
DISCOVERY LEARNING

Park Gate

Kuzmicz 
Park/Soccer

Facility

WHITE CITY
TOWN OF

(RM OF EDENWOLD)
EMERALD PARK

RANCH 
EHRLO

COPPERSANDS

CROSS 
BORDERS 
CONSULTING

CINDERCRETE

OCHAPOWACE FIRST NATION 
PETRO CANADA GAS AND 
CONVENIENCE STORE

BATTY'S
EXCAVATING & 

TRUCKING

GEE BEE
CONSTRUCTION

SCH MAINTENANCE

BUFFALO LOOKOUT 
CAMPGROUND & RV PARK

CLAAS CANADA 
WEST HARVEST 

CENTRE

GFL 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

CRATEX LTD.

PJ STORAGE

STONEBRIDGE
REDI-MIX

BERGEN EXCAVATING
CLC BUILD SOLUTIONS

SEEDMASTER

DOUBLE STAR 
DRILLING LTD. 

GRI CONST.

SU
NB

EL
T 

SU
PP

LY

K-LINE
MECHANICS

M&O 
CONSTRUCTION 

LTD.

CANADIAN PLAINS 
ENERGY SERVICES 

RM OF EDENWOLD NORTH 
WATER RESERVOIR

ASCENT STAIRWORKS

WOODCHUCK 
WOOD SALES

DYER 
STRAIGHTS 

CAMPGROUND

DOUBLE K EXCAVATING

DAN LEE ENTERPRISES

TO
 W

HI
TE

 B
UT

TE
 TR

AI
LS

 

BENNETT FARM

RICHARDSON INT.

REED LEISURE
PRODUCTS

BALZER’S 
CANADA

GENERAL AGGREGATE EQUIP.
SOBEY’S 
LIQUOR 
STORE TITAN 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONTAINMENT

CANADA 
CULVERT

AQUAMAN

CLASSIC
LANDSCAPING

METAL
EXPERTS

CANADIAN LINE HAUL 
TRANSPORT

TRUGREEN METAL 
RECYCLING

FLAME

ALL POINTS
EXCAVATING

GREAT PLAINS 
BUILDING

MAZERGROUP EMERALD
CITY

CARWASH

COMING
SOON

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

DUFFERIN 
HOMES

KEE  Automotive
Details & Storage Ltd.

JET ICE
RM WATER 

TREATMENT PLANT
EMERALD 

PARK SHOP
                         ICM 

ALL RITE BLD.

CENTRAL POLE
ALWYNN STEEL
A-LINE MECH.

EMERALD PARK/
REGINA EAST

TRITHART HOMES

EMMANUEL VILLA 
CARE HOME

OXY WELLNESS
MICHELLE’S SUGAR LOUNGE

AG COM PRODUCTIONS

ROYAL PARK DEVELOPMENTS

MATRIX SOLUTIONS
SUPERIOR HANDLING

LIFT MOVE FUEL/L’IL MISS FIT
STAMPEDE SALES

 ALL-RITE BUILDING TENANTS:
(CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD & PERCIVAL DRIVE) 

ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS 
HIGHMARK EXPLORATION
CHEEKIE BATH BODY
ALL-RITE MECHANICAL

UNIVERSAL COLLISION CENTRE EXPRESS
BRAWN BROS. HEATING & COOLING
THOMAS GROUP INC.

 ALL-RITE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTH PLAINS ROAD)

COMING SOON
ROYAL PARK RESIDENTIAL

As of July 2020 
Any errors or omissions on this map were 

not intentional.  This is a promotional tool. 

STREET INDEX
(EP = Emerald Park, RM = RM of Edenwold, RM BBD = RM Butte Business District and WC = White City) 

Please note, these are approx. locations using the grid printed on this map. 

Aspen Place (WC) G12
Aspen Village Drive (EP) G-I6-7
Betteridge Road (RM/WC) L4-12
Bower Bay (WC) H12
Bower Drive (WC) F-H10
Brier Gate (WC) E11
Butte Road (RM-BBD) A-C4
Cambridge Bay (WC) H10 
Cannington Bay (WC) G10
Capitol Place (WC)  E10
Carson Avenue (RM-BBD) B4-5 
Carson Crescent (RM-BBD) A4-5
Carson Road (RM-BBD) A-C4
Christopher Place (WC) H10
Churchill Crescent (WC)  G10-11
College Crescent (WC) H10-11
Confederation Drive (WC) E-F10
Coral Place (EP) F8
Crystal Place (EP) F7
Cumberland Bay (WC)  G10
Dawn Bay (WC) L9
Diamond Road (EP) E7
Eden Gate (WC) L10
Emerald Creek Drive (WC) I-J9
Emerald Creek East (WC) I10
Emerald Creek Rd (WC) I-J9
Emerald Drive (EP) F-G7-8
Emerald Gate (EP) E-F8
Emerald Gate East (WC) H-I9-10
Emerald Hill Drive (WC) F-H10
Emerald Place (EP) F-G8
Emerald Ridge East (WC) G-H10-11
Emerald Vista (WC) H-I10
Fairway Bay (WC) H9
Fairway Crescent (WC) H-I8-9
Fairway Road (WC) H-I8-9

Federal Drive (WC) E-F10-11
Fernwood Bay (WC) F12
Fernwood Place (WC) G12
Fernwood Street (WC) E-G12-13
Frankslake Road (RM) A-C10
Galloway Street (WC) D-E8 
Garnet Place (EP) F8
Great Plains Industrial Drive (EP) D-M4 
Great Plains Road (EP) D4-8
Gregory Avenue (WC) E8-10
Gregory Avenue East (WC) D-E10-13
Hogan Drive (EP) H8-9
Hogan Place (EP) E6-7
Huber Bay (EP) G-H7
Huber Drive (EP) H7-8
Hummingbird Bay (WC) E-F9-10
Hunter Bay (EP) K12
Hutchence Road (EP) E-G5
Industrial Drive West (EP) F3-4
Jade Place (WC) F-G9
Jaxon Road (EP) I-L12-13
Kennedy Road (RM) D-M13 
Kirby Street (RM-BBD) B-C3
Lipsett Street (WC) D-E9
Lott Road East (WC) F10-11
Lott Road (WC) F-I9-10
McKenzie Lane (WC) D-E11
McKenzie Pointe (WC) D-E11-12
McLeod Road (EP) E5-6
Meadow Road (WC) E-G11-12
Motherwell Drive (WC) G-H10-11
Nelson Place (EP) F6
New Bay (EP) F6
Nicklaus Place (EP) G6
Norman Place (EP) F7
North Service Road (RM-BBD) B-C1-13
Oxford Bay (WC) H11

Palmer Crescent (EP) E-F6-7
Palmer Place (EP) F7
Paradise Circle (WC) L-M10
Paradise Road (WC) M9
Park Bay (EP) D8
Park Crescent (EP) D-E8
Park Gate (EP) E8
Park Meadow Road (EP) K10-12
Park Place (EP) E8
Peace Gate (WC) M9
Pearl Crescent (EP) E-F7
Percival Drive (EP) D-E5
Porter Bay (EP) F-G7
Princeton Drive (WC) H11
Ramm Avenue *turns into Ramm Ave. 
from Great Plains Rd.  (EP/WC) D9-13
Ratner Street (RM-BBD) B-C2
Ridgedale Bay (WC) E-F8-9
Rosewood Bay (WC) D10
Sapphire Bay (EP) G8
Sapphire Drive (EP) F-G8-9
Sapphire Place (EP) G8
Sarah’s Cove  (WC) H-I10
South Plains Road (EP) D-F4-7
St. Andrews Bay (EP) E-F6
Stanford Road  (WC) G-H11
Stardust Bay (WC) L9
Stern Place (EP) D8
Stone Pointe Road (RM) A-C7
Topaz Place (EP) F8
Wellington Bay (WC) G10
White City Drive (WC) D-M10
Willow Bay (WC) F-G12
Woods Crescent (EP) F6
Yale Place (WC) H11
Zatylny Crescent  (EP) I-K10-11

DAIRY QUEEN
FUTURE COMMUNICATIONS 
DASH & REED SPORT MEDICINE 

WISH HOME DECOR
PHARMASAVE
BELLA CHIC

 EMERALD PARK CROSSING TENANTS:
(NORTHEAST CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD AND 
EMERALD PARK ROAD) 

CLARK’S 
SUPPLY 
SERVICE

GREAT PLAINS AUCTIONEERS
PURE LIVING YOGA
DANCE PLUS EP
MADERA KITCHEN & BATH
RH ELECTRIC
PALADYNE MANAGEMENT

STONE ROOTS WELLNESS
WEST SOURCE SOLUTIONS
WHITE CITY DANCING SCHOOL
ECO CONCRETE LEVELLING
RECYCLE WEST
GREAT PLAINS LEASEHOLDS 

REGINA PLUMBING & HEATING
ECO CONCRETE LEVELLING
AL GARDEN SUPPLY
FLOORING WORLD
HI TUTOR

GREAT PLAINS BUILDING

ICE HOUSE RESTAURANT & LIQUOR STORE

EMERALD MART CONVENIENCE
EMERALD PARK HOMES
EASTSIDE PHARMACY
HUB INSURANCE
EASTSIDE MEDICAL CLINIC
WARMAN VETERINARY SERVICES
VINA FURNITURE
INTERPROVINCIAL ACCOUNTING

EMERALD PARK SCHOOL AGED CARE
DEAL DIRECT CERAMIC TILES LTD.
SUBWAY 
EMERALD PARK EYE CARE
EMERALD PARK INFANT & TODDLER CENTRE
EMERALD PARK CHILD CARE
EMERALD PARK DENTAL CLINIC
URBAN SUSHI & GRILL
BROWNSTONE PROFESSIONAL CENTRE:
        EAST PLAINS COUNSELLING & ASSESSMENT
        EMERALD PARK ULTRASOUND
        LASKOWSKI & WRIGHT LLP 
        20/20 WEALTH MANAGEMENT

 EMERALD CENTRE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTHEAST CORNER OF EMERALD PARK ROAD AND GREAT PLAINS ROAD) 

HR EDUCATION
SALON U
BOURASSA & ASSOCIATES
TRADES SOLUTIONS DEVELOPMENTS
VET TO PET MOBILE VETERINARY SERVICES

MAP

BUTTE BUSINESS DISTRICT
(RM OF EDENWOLD)

PLAINSVIEW 
CREDIT UNION 
BUILDING TENANTS:
THRIVE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
AMPJACK INDUSTRIES
MCDOUGALL AUCTIONS
WELLNESS BLUEPRINT HEALTH CENTRE

DAIRYLAND AGRO SUPPLY

POLUS TELECOMMUNICATIONS

building centre

SOUTHWEST 
STAINLESS STEEL

 & ALLOY

FER-PAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE

West

PRAIRIE DONAIR

THE DAWG 
HOUSE

CALIBER GROUP 
TENANTS:
CALIBER CONSTRUCTION
ZP NEW TECH
PETER’S CLEANING SERVICE
LIQUID STONE
PRAIRIE LITHIUM
HL ENTERPRISE

ARTISTIC ELECTRONIC & 
APPLIANCE
CHANGFENG AUTO PART
TAILORED LIVING
BIOPEP
FARMER BOY

NCSG 
CRANE & HEAVY 
HAUL SERVICE 

LEGEND: 
 = walking paths
 = roadways
 = golf course
 = RM of Edenwold/Emerald Park 
 = Town of White City

= Playground

Ke
nn

ed
y 

Ro
ad

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

École
White City

School

Fire

Statio
n

Communiskate

RM Soccer
Facility & Beach
Volleyball Court

Tennis

Court

Serbu Park 
Baseball

Diamonds

Tennis

Court

Splash Park

          Aspen Links
Country Club

Sapphire Dr.

Pa
lm

er
 P

l.

Nicklaus Pl.

N
el

so
n 

Pl
.

Norman Pl.
Porter Bay

South Plains Rd.

South Plains Road West

Exit 224

Exit 227

Exit 229

Exit 223

Exit 223
Exit 229

Great Plains Rd.

Industrial Drive

Industrial Drive

Pe
rc

iv
al

 D
r.

McLeod Rd.

Emerald Park Rd.

Kingsmere Ave.

Emerald Dr.

Pa
lm

er
 C

re
s.

Diamond Rd.

Pearl Cres.

Hogan Pl.
Park  Cres.

Pergola Park Pl.

Emerald Gate G
al

lo
w

ay
St

.

St. A
ndrew’s B

ay

H
ut

ch
en

ce
 R

oa
d

St
on

e 
Po

in
te

 R
oa

d

Fr
an

ks
 L

ak
e 

Ro
ad

Ca
rs

on
 R

oa
d

Bu
tt

e 
Ro

ad

Ki
rb

y 
St

re
et

Ra
tn

er
 S

tr
ee

t

G
re

at
 P

la
in

s 
In

du
st

ri
al

 D
ri

ve

In
no

va
ti

on
 D

ri
ve

Sapphire Bay

Crystal Pl.

Co
ra

l P
l.

Em
er

al
d 

Pl
.

H
ub

er
 B

ay

Ga
rn

et
 P

l.

To
pa

z P
l.

Pa
rk

 B
ay

St
er

n 
Pl

ac
e

Sapphire Pl.

Gemstone Pl.

Ramm Ave.

North Service RoadNorth Service Road

Gregory Ave.

Li
ps

et
t S

t.

Ridgedale Bay

Carson Avenue

Carson Crescent

Hummingbird Bay

Rosewood Bay

Gregory Ave E

Federal Dr.

Ca
pi

to
l P

l.

Meadow Rd.

Fe
rn

w
oo

d 
St

.

Brier G
ate

Em
er

al
d 

Ri
dg

e

Fernwood Bay

W
ill

ow
 B

ay

Fe
rn

w
oo

d 
Pl

.

Christopher Pl.

Fairway Road

Jade Pl.

Lo
tt

 R
d.

Emerald Gate East

Em
er

al
d 

Vi
st

a

Fairway Cres.

Fairway Rd.

Fairw
ay Bay

Fa
irw

ay
 P

l.

Huber Dr.

Emerald Creek Dr.

Em
er

al
d 

Cr
ee

k 
Rd

.

McKenzie Pointe
McKenzie

Landing

To Bridlewood Estates 

To Escott & Deneve Estates 

Meadow Rd.

Aspen Pl.

Bo
w

er
 B

ay

Zatylny Cres.

Park Meadows Rd. Hunter Bay

Jaxon Rd.

Ke
nn

ed
y 

Pa
ss

Lott Rd. East

Emerald Ridge East

Betteridge Rd.

Wellington
Bay

Cumberland
 Bay

Cannington
 Bay

Em
er

al
d 

H
ill

 D
r.

Paradise Road

Pa
ra

di
se

 C
irc

le

D
aw

n 
Ba

y
Pe

ac
e 

G
at

e

Stardust

Bay

Eden 
Gate

Bo
w

er
 D

r.

Fr
an

ks
la

ke
 R

oa
d

Emerald Ridge
SchoolCrescent

College

Cambridge
Bay

Sarah’s Cove

Oxford
Bay

Yale
Place

AMBASSADORS
FOR CHRIST CHURCH

Churchill
Cres.

M
ot

he
r w

el
l D

r.

Motherwell Dr.

Stanford Road

M
ot

he
rw

el
l D

r.

Pr
in

ce
to

n 
D

r.

Aspen Village Drive

White City 
O�ce

Double K
Recreation Area/

Outdoor Rink

PostO�ce

Mall

DUMUR

48

McKenzieRCMP

W
hi

te
 C

it
y 

D
r.

C
o

n
fe

d
 e

ra
ti

o
n

 D
r.

Lane

Ruby Pl.

RM
 O

�
ce

Woods Cres.

New Bay

     South Serv
ice Road

Nick’s 
Service Ltd.

PLYMOUTH BRETHREN CHRISTIAN CHURCH
DISCOVERY LEARNING

Park Gate

Kuzmicz 
Park/Soccer

Facility

WHITE CITY
TOWN OF

(RM OF EDENWOLD)
EMERALD PARK

RANCH 
EHRLO

COPPERSANDS

CROSS 
BORDERS 
CONSULTING

CINDERCRETE

OCHAPOWACE FIRST NATION 
PETRO CANADA GAS AND 
CONVENIENCE STORE

BATTY'S
EXCAVATING & 

TRUCKING

GEE BEE
CONSTRUCTION

SCH MAINTENANCE

BUFFALO LOOKOUT 
CAMPGROUND & RV PARK

CLAAS CANADA 
WEST HARVEST 

CENTRE

GFL 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

CRATEX LTD.

PJ STORAGE

STONEBRIDGE
REDI-MIX

BERGEN EXCAVATING
CLC BUILD SOLUTIONS

SEEDMASTER

DOUBLE STAR 
DRILLING LTD. 

GRI CONST.

SU
NB

EL
T 

SU
PP

LY

K-LINE
MECHANICS

M&O 
CONSTRUCTION 

LTD.

CANADIAN PLAINS 
ENERGY SERVICES 

RM OF EDENWOLD NORTH 
WATER RESERVOIR

ASCENT STAIRWORKS

WOODCHUCK 
WOOD SALES

DYER 
STRAIGHTS 

CAMPGROUND

DOUBLE K EXCAVATING

DAN LEE ENTERPRISES

TO
 W

HI
TE

 B
UT

TE
 TR

AI
LS

 

BENNETT FARM

RICHARDSON INT.

REED LEISURE
PRODUCTS

BALZER’S 
CANADA

GENERAL AGGREGATE EQUIP.
SOBEY’S 
LIQUOR 
STORE TITAN 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONTAINMENT

CANADA 
CULVERT

AQUAMAN

CLASSIC
LANDSCAPING

METAL
EXPERTS

CANADIAN LINE HAUL 
TRANSPORT

TRUGREEN METAL 
RECYCLING

FLAME

ALL POINTS
EXCAVATING

GREAT PLAINS 
BUILDING

MAZERGROUP EMERALD
CITY

CARWASH

COMING
SOON

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

DUFFERIN 
HOMES

KEE  Automotive
Details & Storage Ltd.

JET ICE
RM WATER 

TREATMENT PLANT
EMERALD 

PARK SHOP
                         ICM 

ALL RITE BLD.

CENTRAL POLE
ALWYNN STEEL
A-LINE MECH.

EMERALD PARK/
REGINA EAST

TRITHART HOMES

EMMANUEL VILLA 
CARE HOME

OXY WELLNESS
MICHELLE’S SUGAR LOUNGE

AG COM PRODUCTIONS

ROYAL PARK DEVELOPMENTS

MATRIX SOLUTIONS
SUPERIOR HANDLING

LIFT MOVE FUEL/L’IL MISS FIT
STAMPEDE SALES

 ALL-RITE BUILDING TENANTS:
(CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD & PERCIVAL DRIVE) 

ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS 
HIGHMARK EXPLORATION
CHEEKIE BATH BODY
ALL-RITE MECHANICAL

UNIVERSAL COLLISION CENTRE EXPRESS
BRAWN BROS. HEATING & COOLING
THOMAS GROUP INC.

 ALL-RITE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTH PLAINS ROAD)

COMING SOON
ROYAL PARK RESIDENTIAL

As of July 2020 
Any errors or omissions on this map were 

not intentional.  This is a promotional tool. 

STREET INDEX
(EP = Emerald Park, RM = RM of Edenwold, RM BBD = RM Butte Business District and WC = White City) 

Please note, these are approx. locations using the grid printed on this map. 

Aspen Place (WC) G12
Aspen Village Drive (EP) G-I6-7
Betteridge Road (RM/WC) L4-12
Bower Bay (WC) H12
Bower Drive (WC) F-H10
Brier Gate (WC) E11
Butte Road (RM-BBD) A-C4
Cambridge Bay (WC) H10 
Cannington Bay (WC) G10
Capitol Place (WC)  E10
Carson Avenue (RM-BBD) B4-5 
Carson Crescent (RM-BBD) A4-5
Carson Road (RM-BBD) A-C4
Christopher Place (WC) H10
Churchill Crescent (WC)  G10-11
College Crescent (WC) H10-11
Confederation Drive (WC) E-F10
Coral Place (EP) F8
Crystal Place (EP) F7
Cumberland Bay (WC)  G10
Dawn Bay (WC) L9
Diamond Road (EP) E7
Eden Gate (WC) L10
Emerald Creek Drive (WC) I-J9
Emerald Creek East (WC) I10
Emerald Creek Rd (WC) I-J9
Emerald Drive (EP) F-G7-8
Emerald Gate (EP) E-F8
Emerald Gate East (WC) H-I9-10
Emerald Hill Drive (WC) F-H10
Emerald Place (EP) F-G8
Emerald Ridge East (WC) G-H10-11
Emerald Vista (WC) H-I10
Fairway Bay (WC) H9
Fairway Crescent (WC) H-I8-9
Fairway Road (WC) H-I8-9

Federal Drive (WC) E-F10-11
Fernwood Bay (WC) F12
Fernwood Place (WC) G12
Fernwood Street (WC) E-G12-13
Frankslake Road (RM) A-C10
Galloway Street (WC) D-E8 
Garnet Place (EP) F8
Great Plains Industrial Drive (EP) D-M4 
Great Plains Road (EP) D4-8
Gregory Avenue (WC) E8-10
Gregory Avenue East (WC) D-E10-13
Hogan Drive (EP) H8-9
Hogan Place (EP) E6-7
Huber Bay (EP) G-H7
Huber Drive (EP) H7-8
Hummingbird Bay (WC) E-F9-10
Hunter Bay (EP) K12
Hutchence Road (EP) E-G5
Industrial Drive West (EP) F3-4
Jade Place (WC) F-G9
Jaxon Road (EP) I-L12-13
Kennedy Road (RM) D-M13 
Kirby Street (RM-BBD) B-C3
Lipsett Street (WC) D-E9
Lott Road East (WC) F10-11
Lott Road (WC) F-I9-10
McKenzie Lane (WC) D-E11
McKenzie Pointe (WC) D-E11-12
McLeod Road (EP) E5-6
Meadow Road (WC) E-G11-12
Motherwell Drive (WC) G-H10-11
Nelson Place (EP) F6
New Bay (EP) F6
Nicklaus Place (EP) G6
Norman Place (EP) F7
North Service Road (RM-BBD) B-C1-13
Oxford Bay (WC) H11

Palmer Crescent (EP) E-F6-7
Palmer Place (EP) F7
Paradise Circle (WC) L-M10
Paradise Road (WC) M9
Park Bay (EP) D8
Park Crescent (EP) D-E8
Park Gate (EP) E8
Park Meadow Road (EP) K10-12
Park Place (EP) E8
Peace Gate (WC) M9
Pearl Crescent (EP) E-F7
Percival Drive (EP) D-E5
Porter Bay (EP) F-G7
Princeton Drive (WC) H11
Ramm Avenue *turns into Ramm Ave. 
from Great Plains Rd.  (EP/WC) D9-13
Ratner Street (RM-BBD) B-C2
Ridgedale Bay (WC) E-F8-9
Rosewood Bay (WC) D10
Sapphire Bay (EP) G8
Sapphire Drive (EP) F-G8-9
Sapphire Place (EP) G8
Sarah’s Cove  (WC) H-I10
South Plains Road (EP) D-F4-7
St. Andrews Bay (EP) E-F6
Stanford Road  (WC) G-H11
Stardust Bay (WC) L9
Stern Place (EP) D8
Stone Pointe Road (RM) A-C7
Topaz Place (EP) F8
Wellington Bay (WC) G10
White City Drive (WC) D-M10
Willow Bay (WC) F-G12
Woods Crescent (EP) F6
Yale Place (WC) H11
Zatylny Crescent  (EP) I-K10-11

DAIRY QUEEN
FUTURE COMMUNICATIONS 
DASH & REED SPORT MEDICINE 

WISH HOME DECOR
PHARMASAVE
BELLA CHIC

 EMERALD PARK CROSSING TENANTS:
(NORTHEAST CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD AND 
EMERALD PARK ROAD) 

CLARK’S 
SUPPLY 
SERVICE

GREAT PLAINS AUCTIONEERS
PURE LIVING YOGA
DANCE PLUS EP
MADERA KITCHEN & BATH
RH ELECTRIC
PALADYNE MANAGEMENT

STONE ROOTS WELLNESS
WEST SOURCE SOLUTIONS
WHITE CITY DANCING SCHOOL
ECO CONCRETE LEVELLING
RECYCLE WEST
GREAT PLAINS LEASEHOLDS 

REGINA PLUMBING & HEATING
ECO CONCRETE LEVELLING
AL GARDEN SUPPLY
FLOORING WORLD
HI TUTOR

GREAT PLAINS BUILDING

ICE HOUSE RESTAURANT & LIQUOR STORE

EMERALD MART CONVENIENCE
EMERALD PARK HOMES
EASTSIDE PHARMACY
HUB INSURANCE
EASTSIDE MEDICAL CLINIC
WARMAN VETERINARY SERVICES
VINA FURNITURE
INTERPROVINCIAL ACCOUNTING

EMERALD PARK SCHOOL AGED CARE
DEAL DIRECT CERAMIC TILES LTD.
SUBWAY 
EMERALD PARK EYE CARE
EMERALD PARK INFANT & TODDLER CENTRE
EMERALD PARK CHILD CARE
EMERALD PARK DENTAL CLINIC
URBAN SUSHI & GRILL
BROWNSTONE PROFESSIONAL CENTRE:
        EAST PLAINS COUNSELLING & ASSESSMENT
        EMERALD PARK ULTRASOUND
        LASKOWSKI & WRIGHT LLP 
        20/20 WEALTH MANAGEMENT

 EMERALD CENTRE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTHEAST CORNER OF EMERALD PARK ROAD AND GREAT PLAINS ROAD) 

HR EDUCATION
SALON U
BOURASSA & ASSOCIATES
TRADES SOLUTIONS DEVELOPMENTS
VET TO PET MOBILE VETERINARY SERVICES

MAP

BUTTE BUSINESS DISTRICT
(RM OF EDENWOLD)

PLAINSVIEW 
CREDIT UNION 
BUILDING TENANTS:
THRIVE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
AMPJACK INDUSTRIES
MCDOUGALL AUCTIONS
WELLNESS BLUEPRINT HEALTH CENTRE

DAIRYLAND AGRO SUPPLY

POLUS TELECOMMUNICATIONS

building centre

SOUTHWEST 
STAINLESS STEEL

 & ALLOY

FER-PAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE

West

PRAIRIE DONAIR

THE DAWG 
HOUSE

CALIBER GROUP 
TENANTS:
CALIBER CONSTRUCTION
ZP NEW TECH
PETER’S CLEANING SERVICE
LIQUID STONE
PRAIRIE LITHIUM
HL ENTERPRISE

ARTISTIC ELECTRONIC & 
APPLIANCE
CHANGFENG AUTO PART
TAILORED LIVING
BIOPEP
FARMER BOY

NCSG 
CRANE & HEAVY 
HAUL SERVICE 

LEGEND: 
 = walking paths
 = roadways
 = golf course
 = RM of Edenwold/Emerald Park 
 = Town of White City

= Playground

Ke
nn

ed
y 

Ro
ad

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

École
White City

School

Fire

Statio
n

Communiskate

RM Soccer
Facility & Beach
Volleyball Court

Tennis

Court

Serbu Park 
Baseball

Diamonds

Tennis

Court

Splash Park

          Aspen Links
Country Club

Sapphire Dr.

Pa
lm

er
 P

l.

Nicklaus Pl.

N
el

so
n 

Pl
.

Norman Pl.
Porter Bay

South Plains Rd.

South Plains Road West

Exit 224

Exit 227

Exit 229

Exit 223

Exit 223
Exit 229

Great Plains Rd.

Industrial Drive

Industrial Drive

Pe
rc

iv
al

 D
r.

McLeod Rd.

Emerald Park Rd.

Kingsmere Ave.

Emerald Dr.

Pa
lm

er
 C

re
s.

Diamond Rd.

Pearl Cres.

Hogan Pl.
Park  Cres.

Pergola Park Pl.

Emerald Gate G
al

lo
w

ay
St

.

St. A
ndrew’s B

ay

H
ut

ch
en

ce
 R

oa
d

St
on

e 
Po

in
te

 R
oa

d

Fr
an

ks
 L

ak
e 

Ro
ad

Ca
rs

on
 R

oa
d

Bu
tt

e 
Ro

ad

Ki
rb

y 
St

re
et

Ra
tn

er
 S

tr
ee

t

G
re

at
 P

la
in

s 
In

du
st

ri
al

 D
ri

ve

In
no

va
ti

on
 D

ri
ve

Sapphire Bay

Crystal Pl.

Co
ra

l P
l.

Em
er

al
d 

Pl
.

H
ub

er
 B

ay

Ga
rn

et
 P

l.

To
pa

z P
l.

Pa
rk

 B
ay

St
er

n 
Pl

ac
e

Sapphire Pl.

Gemstone Pl.

Ramm Ave.

North Service RoadNorth Service Road

Gregory Ave.

Li
ps

et
t S

t.

Ridgedale Bay

Carson Avenue

Carson Crescent

Hummingbird Bay

Rosewood Bay

Gregory Ave E

Federal Dr.

Ca
pi

to
l P

l.

Meadow Rd.

Fe
rn

w
oo

d 
St

.

Brier G
ate

Em
er

al
d 

Ri
dg

e

Fernwood Bay

W
ill

ow
 B

ay

Fe
rn

w
oo

d 
Pl

.

Christopher Pl.

Fairway Road

Jade Pl.

Lo
tt

 R
d.

Emerald Gate East

Em
er

al
d 

Vi
st

a

Fairway Cres.

Fairway Rd.

Fairw
ay Bay

Fa
irw

ay
 P

l.

Huber Dr.

Emerald Creek Dr.

Em
er

al
d 

Cr
ee

k 
Rd

.

McKenzie Pointe
McKenzie

Landing

To Bridlewood Estates 

To Escott & Deneve Estates 

Meadow Rd.

Aspen Pl.

Bo
w

er
 B

ay

Zatylny Cres.

Park Meadows Rd. Hunter Bay

Jaxon Rd.

Ke
nn

ed
y 

Pa
ss

Lott Rd. East

Emerald Ridge East

Betteridge Rd.

Wellington
Bay

Cumberland
 Bay

Cannington
 Bay

Em
er

al
d 

H
ill

 D
r.

Paradise Road

Pa
ra

di
se

 C
irc

le

D
aw

n 
Ba

y
Pe

ac
e 

G
at

e

Stardust

Bay

Eden 
Gate

Bo
w

er
 D

r.

Fr
an

ks
la

ke
 R

oa
d

Emerald Ridge
SchoolCrescent

College

Cambridge
Bay

Sarah’s Cove

Oxford
Bay

Yale
Place

AMBASSADORS
FOR CHRIST CHURCH

Churchill
Cres.

M
ot

he
r w

el
l D

r.

Motherwell Dr.

Stanford Road

M
ot

he
rw

el
l D

r.

Pr
in

ce
to

n 
D

r.

Aspen Village Drive

White City 
O�ce

Double K
Recreation Area/

Outdoor Rink

PostO�ce

Mall

DUMUR

48

McKenzieRCMP

W
hi

te
 C

it
y 

D
r.

C
o

n
fe

d
 e

ra
ti

o
n

 D
r.

Lane

Ruby Pl.

RM
 O

�
ce

Woods Cres.

New Bay

     South Serv
ice Road

Nick’s 
Service Ltd.

PLYMOUTH BRETHREN CHRISTIAN CHURCH
DISCOVERY LEARNING

Park Gate

Kuzmicz 
Park/Soccer

Facility

WHITE CITY
TOWN OF

(RM OF EDENWOLD)
EMERALD PARK

RANCH 
EHRLO

COPPERSANDS

CROSS 
BORDERS 
CONSULTING

CINDERCRETE

OCHAPOWACE FIRST NATION 
PETRO CANADA GAS AND 
CONVENIENCE STORE

BATTY'S
EXCAVATING & 

TRUCKING

GEE BEE
CONSTRUCTION

SCH MAINTENANCE

BUFFALO LOOKOUT 
CAMPGROUND & RV PARK

CLAAS CANADA 
WEST HARVEST 

CENTRE

GFL 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

CRATEX LTD.

PJ STORAGE

STONEBRIDGE
REDI-MIX

BERGEN EXCAVATING
CLC BUILD SOLUTIONS

SEEDMASTER

DOUBLE STAR 
DRILLING LTD. 

GRI CONST.

SU
NB

EL
T 

SU
PP

LY

K-LINE
MECHANICS

M&O 
CONSTRUCTION 

LTD.

CANADIAN PLAINS 
ENERGY SERVICES 

RM OF EDENWOLD NORTH 
WATER RESERVOIR

ASCENT STAIRWORKS

WOODCHUCK 
WOOD SALES

DYER 
STRAIGHTS 

CAMPGROUND

DOUBLE K EXCAVATING

DAN LEE ENTERPRISES

TO
 W

HI
TE

 B
UT

TE
 TR

AI
LS

 

BENNETT FARM

RICHARDSON INT.

REED LEISURE
PRODUCTS

BALZER’S 
CANADA

GENERAL AGGREGATE EQUIP.
SOBEY’S 
LIQUOR 
STORE TITAN 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONTAINMENT

CANADA 
CULVERT

AQUAMAN

CLASSIC
LANDSCAPING

METAL
EXPERTS

CANADIAN LINE HAUL 
TRANSPORT

TRUGREEN METAL 
RECYCLING

FLAME

ALL POINTS
EXCAVATING

GREAT PLAINS 
BUILDING

MAZERGROUP EMERALD
CITY

CARWASH

COMING
SOON

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

DUFFERIN 
HOMES

KEE  Automotive
Details & Storage Ltd.

JET ICE
RM WATER 

TREATMENT PLANT
EMERALD 

PARK SHOP
                         ICM 

ALL RITE BLD.

CENTRAL POLE
ALWYNN STEEL
A-LINE MECH.

EMERALD PARK/
REGINA EAST

TRITHART HOMES

EMMANUEL VILLA 
CARE HOME

OXY WELLNESS
MICHELLE’S SUGAR LOUNGE

AG COM PRODUCTIONS

ROYAL PARK DEVELOPMENTS

MATRIX SOLUTIONS
SUPERIOR HANDLING

LIFT MOVE FUEL/L’IL MISS FIT
STAMPEDE SALES

 ALL-RITE BUILDING TENANTS:
(CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD & PERCIVAL DRIVE) 

ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS 
HIGHMARK EXPLORATION
CHEEKIE BATH BODY
ALL-RITE MECHANICAL

UNIVERSAL COLLISION CENTRE EXPRESS
BRAWN BROS. HEATING & COOLING
THOMAS GROUP INC.

 ALL-RITE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTH PLAINS ROAD)

COMING SOON
ROYAL PARK RESIDENTIAL

As of July 2020 
Any errors or omissions on this map were 

not intentional.  This is a promotional tool. 

STREET INDEX
(EP = Emerald Park, RM = RM of Edenwold, RM BBD = RM Butte Business District and WC = White City) 

Please note, these are approx. locations using the grid printed on this map. 

Aspen Place (WC) G12
Aspen Village Drive (EP) G-I6-7
Betteridge Road (RM/WC) L4-12
Bower Bay (WC) H12
Bower Drive (WC) F-H10
Brier Gate (WC) E11
Butte Road (RM-BBD) A-C4
Cambridge Bay (WC) H10 
Cannington Bay (WC) G10
Capitol Place (WC)  E10
Carson Avenue (RM-BBD) B4-5 
Carson Crescent (RM-BBD) A4-5
Carson Road (RM-BBD) A-C4
Christopher Place (WC) H10
Churchill Crescent (WC)  G10-11
College Crescent (WC) H10-11
Confederation Drive (WC) E-F10
Coral Place (EP) F8
Crystal Place (EP) F7
Cumberland Bay (WC)  G10
Dawn Bay (WC) L9
Diamond Road (EP) E7
Eden Gate (WC) L10
Emerald Creek Drive (WC) I-J9
Emerald Creek East (WC) I10
Emerald Creek Rd (WC) I-J9
Emerald Drive (EP) F-G7-8
Emerald Gate (EP) E-F8
Emerald Gate East (WC) H-I9-10
Emerald Hill Drive (WC) F-H10
Emerald Place (EP) F-G8
Emerald Ridge East (WC) G-H10-11
Emerald Vista (WC) H-I10
Fairway Bay (WC) H9
Fairway Crescent (WC) H-I8-9
Fairway Road (WC) H-I8-9

Federal Drive (WC) E-F10-11
Fernwood Bay (WC) F12
Fernwood Place (WC) G12
Fernwood Street (WC) E-G12-13
Frankslake Road (RM) A-C10
Galloway Street (WC) D-E8 
Garnet Place (EP) F8
Great Plains Industrial Drive (EP) D-M4 
Great Plains Road (EP) D4-8
Gregory Avenue (WC) E8-10
Gregory Avenue East (WC) D-E10-13
Hogan Drive (EP) H8-9
Hogan Place (EP) E6-7
Huber Bay (EP) G-H7
Huber Drive (EP) H7-8
Hummingbird Bay (WC) E-F9-10
Hunter Bay (EP) K12
Hutchence Road (EP) E-G5
Industrial Drive West (EP) F3-4
Jade Place (WC) F-G9
Jaxon Road (EP) I-L12-13
Kennedy Road (RM) D-M13 
Kirby Street (RM-BBD) B-C3
Lipsett Street (WC) D-E9
Lott Road East (WC) F10-11
Lott Road (WC) F-I9-10
McKenzie Lane (WC) D-E11
McKenzie Pointe (WC) D-E11-12
McLeod Road (EP) E5-6
Meadow Road (WC) E-G11-12
Motherwell Drive (WC) G-H10-11
Nelson Place (EP) F6
New Bay (EP) F6
Nicklaus Place (EP) G6
Norman Place (EP) F7
North Service Road (RM-BBD) B-C1-13
Oxford Bay (WC) H11

Palmer Crescent (EP) E-F6-7
Palmer Place (EP) F7
Paradise Circle (WC) L-M10
Paradise Road (WC) M9
Park Bay (EP) D8
Park Crescent (EP) D-E8
Park Gate (EP) E8
Park Meadow Road (EP) K10-12
Park Place (EP) E8
Peace Gate (WC) M9
Pearl Crescent (EP) E-F7
Percival Drive (EP) D-E5
Porter Bay (EP) F-G7
Princeton Drive (WC) H11
Ramm Avenue *turns into Ramm Ave. 
from Great Plains Rd.  (EP/WC) D9-13
Ratner Street (RM-BBD) B-C2
Ridgedale Bay (WC) E-F8-9
Rosewood Bay (WC) D10
Sapphire Bay (EP) G8
Sapphire Drive (EP) F-G8-9
Sapphire Place (EP) G8
Sarah’s Cove  (WC) H-I10
South Plains Road (EP) D-F4-7
St. Andrews Bay (EP) E-F6
Stanford Road  (WC) G-H11
Stardust Bay (WC) L9
Stern Place (EP) D8
Stone Pointe Road (RM) A-C7
Topaz Place (EP) F8
Wellington Bay (WC) G10
White City Drive (WC) D-M10
Willow Bay (WC) F-G12
Woods Crescent (EP) F6
Yale Place (WC) H11
Zatylny Crescent  (EP) I-K10-11

DAIRY QUEEN
FUTURE COMMUNICATIONS 
DASH & REED SPORT MEDICINE 

WISH HOME DECOR
PHARMASAVE
BELLA CHIC

 EMERALD PARK CROSSING TENANTS:
(NORTHEAST CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD AND 
EMERALD PARK ROAD) 

CLARK’S 
SUPPLY 
SERVICE

GREAT PLAINS AUCTIONEERS
PURE LIVING YOGA
DANCE PLUS EP
MADERA KITCHEN & BATH
RH ELECTRIC
PALADYNE MANAGEMENT

STONE ROOTS WELLNESS
WEST SOURCE SOLUTIONS
WHITE CITY DANCING SCHOOL
ECO CONCRETE LEVELLING
RECYCLE WEST
GREAT PLAINS LEASEHOLDS 

REGINA PLUMBING & HEATING
ECO CONCRETE LEVELLING
AL GARDEN SUPPLY
FLOORING WORLD
HI TUTOR

GREAT PLAINS BUILDING

ICE HOUSE RESTAURANT & LIQUOR STORE

EMERALD MART CONVENIENCE
EMERALD PARK HOMES
EASTSIDE PHARMACY
HUB INSURANCE
EASTSIDE MEDICAL CLINIC
WARMAN VETERINARY SERVICES
VINA FURNITURE
INTERPROVINCIAL ACCOUNTING

EMERALD PARK SCHOOL AGED CARE
DEAL DIRECT CERAMIC TILES LTD.
SUBWAY 
EMERALD PARK EYE CARE
EMERALD PARK INFANT & TODDLER CENTRE
EMERALD PARK CHILD CARE
EMERALD PARK DENTAL CLINIC
URBAN SUSHI & GRILL
BROWNSTONE PROFESSIONAL CENTRE:
        EAST PLAINS COUNSELLING & ASSESSMENT
        EMERALD PARK ULTRASOUND
        LASKOWSKI & WRIGHT LLP 
        20/20 WEALTH MANAGEMENT

 EMERALD CENTRE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTHEAST CORNER OF EMERALD PARK ROAD AND GREAT PLAINS ROAD) 

HR EDUCATION
SALON U
BOURASSA & ASSOCIATES
TRADES SOLUTIONS DEVELOPMENTS
VET TO PET MOBILE VETERINARY SERVICES

MAP

BUTTE BUSINESS DISTRICT
(RM OF EDENWOLD)

PLAINSVIEW 
CREDIT UNION 
BUILDING TENANTS:
THRIVE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
AMPJACK INDUSTRIES
MCDOUGALL AUCTIONS
WELLNESS BLUEPRINT HEALTH CENTRE

DAIRYLAND AGRO SUPPLY

POLUS TELECOMMUNICATIONS

building centre

SOUTHWEST 
STAINLESS STEEL

 & ALLOY

FER-PAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE

West

PRAIRIE DONAIR

THE DAWG 
HOUSE

CALIBER GROUP 
TENANTS:
CALIBER CONSTRUCTION
ZP NEW TECH
PETER’S CLEANING SERVICE
LIQUID STONE
PRAIRIE LITHIUM
HL ENTERPRISE

ARTISTIC ELECTRONIC & 
APPLIANCE
CHANGFENG AUTO PART
TAILORED LIVING
BIOPEP
FARMER BOY

NCSG 
CRANE & HEAVY 
HAUL SERVICE 

LEGEND: 
 = walking paths
 = roadways
 = golf course
 = RM of Edenwold/Emerald Park 
 = Town of White City

= Playground

Ke
nn

ed
y 

Ro
ad

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

158158

RM ofRM of

GREAT PLAINS 
INDUSTRIAL 

PARK

EMERALD PARK 
BUSINESS 
DISTRICT

MATRIX SOLUTIONS
SUPERIOR HANDLING

LIFT MOVE FUEL/L’IL MISS FIT
STAMPEDE SALES

 ALL-RITE BUILDING TENANTS:
(CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD & PERCIVAL DRIVE) 

ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS 
HIGHMARK EXPLORATION
CHEEKIE BATH BODY
ALL-RITE MECHANICAL

UNIVERSAL COLLISION CENTRE EXPRESS
BRAWN BROS. HEATING & COOLING
THOMAS GROUP INC.

 ALL-RITE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTH PLAINS ROAD)

GREAT PLAINS AUCTIONEERS
PURE LIVING YOGA
DANCE PLUS EP
MADERA KITCHEN & BATH
RH ELECTRIC
PALADYNE MANAGEMENT
STONE ROOTS WELLNESS

WEST SOURCE SOLUTIONS
WHITE CITY DANCING SCHOOL
ECO CONCRETE LEVELLING
AL GARDEN SUPPLY
FLOORING WORLD
HI TUTOR

GREAT PLAINS BUILDING

DAIRY QUEEN
FUTURE COMMUNICATIONS 
DASH & REED SPORT MEDICINE 

WISH HOME DECOR
PHARMASAVE
BELLA CHIC

 EMERALD PARK CROSSING TENANTS:
(NORTHEAST CORNER OF GREAT PLAINS ROAD AND EMERALD 
PARK ROAD) 

ICE HOUSE RESTAURANT & LIQUOR STORE
PAW TRACKS PET MARKET

EMERALD MART CONVENIENCE
EMERALD PARK HOMES
EASTSIDE PHARMACY
HUB INSURANCE
EASTSIDE MEDICAL CLINIC
WARMAN VETERINARY SERVICES
VINA FURNITURE
INTERPROVINCIAL ACCOUNTING

EMERALD PARK SCHOOL AGED CARE
DEAL DIRECT CERAMIC TILES LTD.
SUBWAY 
EMERALD PARK EYE CARE
EMERALD PARK INFANT & TODDLER CENTRE
EMERALD PARK CHILD CARE
EMERALD PARK DENTAL CLINIC
URBAN SUSHI & GRILL
BROWNSTONE PROFESSIONAL CENTRE:
        EAST PLAINS COUNSELING & ASSESSMENT
        EMERALD PARK ULTRASOUND 
        LASKOWSKI & WRIGHT LLP 
        20/20 WEALTH MANAGEMENT

 EMERALD CENTRE MALL TENANTS: 
(SOUTHEAST CORNER OF EMERALD PARK ROAD AND GREAT PLAINS ROAD) 

EMERALD PARK PHYSIOTHERAPY 
HR EDUCATION
SALON U
BOURASSA AND ASSOCIATES
TRADES SOLUTIONS DEVELOPMENTS
VET TO PET MOBILE VETERINARY SERVICES

CINDERCRETE

OCHAPOWACE FIRST NATION PETRO 
CANADA GAS AND CONVENIENCE STORE

BUFFALO LOOKOUT 
CAMPGROUND & RV PARK

North Service Road

PLAINSVIEW 
CREDIT UNION 
BUILDING TENANTS:
THRIVE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
AMPJACK INDUSTRIES
MCDOUGALL AUCTIONS
WELLNESS BLUEPRINT HEALTH CENTRE


